
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATION; Date Recorded=
2017; Party Role= Grantor;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201701260000
32300

01/26/2017
02:02:26

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

CHELSEA
PARK LANDS
LTD

45 97 Instr
#:20090218000
058200

Lot#:7-146
Book:45 Pg:97
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
SECOND
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201701260000
32330

01/26/2017
02:02:29

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

CHELSEA
PARK LANDS
LTD

45 97 Instr
#:20090218000
058200

Lot#:7-201
Book:45 Pg:97
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
SECOND
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201701260000
32390

01/26/2017
02:02:35

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

CHELSEA
PARK LANDS
LTD

45 97 Instr
#:20090218000
058200

Lot#:7-191
Book:45 Pg:97
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
SECOND
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201703130000
84050

03/13/2017
12:07:48

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

CHELSEA
PARK LANDS
LTD

45 97 Instr
#:20090218000
058200

Lot#:7-200
Book:45 Pg:97
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
SECOND
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201704060001
17200

04/06/2017
12:53:30

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

CHELSA PARK
LANDS LTD

45 97 Instr
#:20090218000
058200

Lot#:7-232
Book:45 Pg:97
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
SECOND
ADDITION

201704060001
17230

04/06/2017
12:53:33

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

CHELSA PARK
LANDS LTD

45 97 Instr
#:20090218000
058200

Lot#:7-234
Book:45 Pg:97
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
SECOND
ADDITION



201704060001
17260

04/06/2017
12:53:36

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

CHELSA PARK
LANDS LTD

45 97 Instr
#:20090218000
058200

Lot#:7-235
Book:45 Pg:97
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
SECOND
ADDITION

201705040001
54500

05/04/2017
10:29:40

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

CHELSEA
PARK LANDS
LTD

45 97 Instr
#:20090218000
058200

Lot#:7-142
Book:45 Pg:97
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
SECOND
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201705040001
54530

05/04/2017
10:29:43

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

CHELSEA
PARK LANDS
LTD

45 97 Instr
#:20090218000
058200

Lot#:7-187
Book:45 Pg:97
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
SECOND
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201706200002
18080

06/20/2017
08:03:49

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

CHELSA PARK
LANDS LTD

37 12 Instr
#:20090218000
058200

Lot#:10-05
Book:37 Pg:12
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 10TH
SECTOR

201707170002
53560

07/17/2017
10:30:04

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

CHELSEA
PARK LANDS
LTD

45 97 Instr
#:20090218000
058200

Lot#:7-193
Book:45 Pg:97
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
SECOND
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201707170002
53580

07/17/2017
10:30:06

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

CHELSEA
PARK LANDS
LTD

45 97 Instr
#:20090218000
058200

Lot#:7-140
Book:45 Pg:97
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
SECOND
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201710100003
67850

10/10/2017
01:17:20

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

CHELSA PARK
LANDS LTD

45 97 Instr
#:20090218000
058200

Lot#:7-139
Book:45 Pg:97
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
SECOND
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD



201710100003
67880

10/10/2017
01:17:23

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

CHELSA PARK
LANDS LTD

45 97 Instr
#:20090218000
058200

Lot#:7-199
Book:45 Pg:97
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
SECOND
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201710100003
67910

10/10/2017
01:17:26

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

CHELSA PARK
LANDS LTD

39 47 Instr
#:20090218000
058200

Lot#:844
Book:39 Pg:47
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK EIGHTH
SECTOR
PHASE ONE

201712120004
42120

12/12/2017
08:00:47

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

CHELSEA
PARK LANDS
LTD

37 12 Instr
#:20090218000
058200

Lot#:10-04
Book:37 Pg:12
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 10TH
SECTOR

201712180004
50510

12/18/2017
03:17:21

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

CHELSEA
PARK LANDS
LTD

37 12 Instr
#:20090218000
058200

Lot#:10-21
Book:37 Pg:12
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 10TH
SECTOR

201701260000
32270

01/26/2017
02:02:23

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

CHELSEA
PARK LANDS
LTD

37 12 Instr
#:20090218000
058200

Lot#:10-16
Book:37 Pg:12
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 10TH
SECTOR

201701260000
32360

01/26/2017
02:02:32

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

CHELSEA
PARK LANDS
LTD

45 97 Instr
#:20090218000
058200

Lot#:7-190
Book:45 Pg:97
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
SECOND
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201704120001
22860

04/12/2017
08:16:53

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

CHELSEA
PARK LANDS
LTD

45 97 Instr
#:20090218000
058200

Lot#:7-194
Book:45 Pg:97
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
SECOND
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201704060001
17140

04/06/2017
12:53:24

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

CHELSEA
PARK LANDS
LTD

37 95 Instr
#:20090218000
058200

Lot#:11-26
Book:37 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 11TH
SECTOR

201704060001
17170

04/06/2017
12:53:27

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

CHELSA PARK
LANDS LTD

37 95 Instr
#:20090218000
058200

Lot#:11-30
Book:37 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 11TH
SECTOR



201705040001
54350

05/04/2017
10:29:25

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

CHELSEA
PARK LANDS
LTD

45 97 Instr
#:20090218000
058200

Lot#:7-233
Book:45 Pg:97
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
SECOND
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201705040001
54370

05/04/2017
10:29:27

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

CHELSEA
PARK LANDS
LTD

45 97 Instr
#:20090218000
058200

Lot#:7-197
Book:45 Pg:97
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
SECOND
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201705040001
54400

05/04/2017
10:29:30

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

CHELSEA
PARK LANDS
LTD

45 97 Instr
#:20090218000
058200

Lot#:7-195
Book:45 Pg:97
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
SECOND
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201705040001
54410

05/04/2017
10:29:31

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

CHELSEA
PARK LANDS
LTD

45 97 Instr
#:20090218000
058200

Lot#:7-141
Book:45 Pg:97
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
SECOND
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201705040001
54440

05/04/2017
10:29:34

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

CHELSEA
PARK LANDS
LTD

45 97 Instr
#:20090218000
058200

Lot#:7-188
Book:45 Pg:97
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
SECOND
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201705040001
54470

05/04/2017
10:29:37

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

CHELSEA
PARK LANDS
LTD

45 97 Instr
#:20090218000
058200

Lot#:7-192
Book:45 Pg:97
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
SECOND
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD



201705040001
54560

05/04/2017
10:29:46

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

CHELSEA
PARK LANDS
LTD

45 97 Instr
#:20090218000
058200

Lot#:7-229
Book:45 Pg:97
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
SECOND
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201706200002
18050

06/20/2017
08:03:46

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

CHELSEA
PARK LANDS
LTD

37 120 Instr
#:20090218000
058200

Lot#:7-43
Book:37
Pg:120
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK
SEVENTH
SECTOR
FIRST
ADDITION


