Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATION; Date Recorded= 2017; Party Role= Grantor; Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal Description 201701260000 COMPASS PARTIAL RELEASE 45 Lot#:7-146 01/26/2017 Grantor CHELSEA 97 Book:45 Pg:97 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH MORTGAGE PARK LANDS #:20090218000 02:02:26 CORPORATIO LTD 058200 SECTOR SECOND ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD Lot#:7-201 Book:45 Pg:97 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR 201701260000 01/26/2017 COMPASS Grantor PARTIAL CHELSEA 45 97 MORTGAGE PARK LANDS 32330 02:02:29 RELEASE #:20090218000 CORPORATIO LTD 058200 SECOND ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO Lot#:7-191 Book:45 Pg:97 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH 201701260000 01/26/2017 COMPASS Grantor PARTIAL RELEASE CHELSEA. 45 97 Instr 32390 02:02:35 MORTGAGE PARK LANDS #:20090218000 CORPORATIO 058200 SECTOR SECOND ADDITION **GRAYSON** PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD Lot#:7-200 Book:45 Pg:97 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR SECOND PARTIAL RELEASE 03/13/2017 COMPASS CHELSEA 45 201703130000 Grantor 97 84050 MORTGAGE PARK LANDS #:20090218000 12:07:48 CORPORATIO 058200 ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO Lot#:7-232 Book:45 Pg:97 Sub:CHELSEA COMPASS PARTIAL RELEASE CHELSA PARK LANDS LTD 45 201704060001 04/06/2017 Grantor 97 17200 12:53:30 MORTGAGE #:20090218000 CORPORATIO 058200 PARK 7TH SECTOR SECOND **ADDITION** COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO 201704060001 04/06/2017 Grantor PARTIAL CHELSA PARK 45 97 Lot#:7-234 #:20090218000 Book:45 Pg:97 Sub:CHELSEA 17230 12:53:33 RELEASE LANDS LTD 058200 PARK 7TH SECTOR SECOND **ADDITION**

201704060001 17260	04/06/2017 12:53:36	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	CHELSA PARK LANDS LTD	45	97	Instr #:20090218000 058200	Lot#:7-235 Book:45 Pg:97 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR SECOND ADDITION
201705040001 54500	05/04/2017 10:29:40	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	CHELSEA PARK LANDS LTD	45	97	Instr #:20090218000 058200	Lot#:7-142 Book:45 Pg:97 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR SECOND ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201705040001 54530	05/04/2017 10:29:43	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	CHELSEA PARK LANDS LTD	45	97	Instr #:20090218000 058200	Lot#:7-187 Book:45 Pg:97 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR SECOND ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201706200002 18080	06/20/2017 08:03:49	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	CHELSA PARK LANDS LTD	37	12	Instr #:20090218000 058200	Lot#:10-05 Book:37 Pg:12 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 10TH SECTOR
201707170002 53560	07/17/2017 10:30:04	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	CHELSEA PARK LANDS LTD	45	97	Instr #:20090218000 058200	Lot#:7-193 Book:45 Pg:97 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR SECOND ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201707170002 53580	07/17/2017 10:30:06	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	CHELSEA PARK LANDS LTD	45	97	Instr #:20090218000 058200	Lot#:7-140 Book:45 Pg:97 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR SECOND ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201710100003 67850	10/10/2017 01:17:20	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	CHELSA PARK LANDS LTD	45	97	Instr #:20090218000 058200	Lot#:7-139 Book:45 Pg:97 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR SECOND ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD

201710100003 67880	10/10/2017 01:17:23	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	CHELSA PARK LANDS LTD	45	97	Instr #:20090218000 058200	Lot#:7-199 Book:45 Pg:97 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR SECOND ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201710100003 67910	10/10/2017 01:17:26	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	CHELSA PARK LANDS LTD	39	47	Instr #:20090218000 058200	Lot#:844 Book:39 Pg:47 Sub:CHELSEA PARK EIGHTH SECTOR PHASE ONE
201712120004 42120	12/12/2017 08:00:47	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	CHELSEA PARK LANDS LTD	37	12	Instr #:20090218000 058200	Lot#:10-04 Book:37 Pg:12 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 10TH SECTOR
201712180004 50510	12/18/2017 03:17:21	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	CHELSEA PARK LANDS LTD	37	12	Instr #:20090218000 058200	Lot#:10-21 Book:37 Pg:12 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 10TH SECTOR
201701260000 32270	01/26/2017 02:02:23	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	CHELSEA PARK LANDS LTD	37	12	Instr #:20090218000 058200	Lot#:10-16 Book:37 Pg:12 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 10TH SECTOR
201701260000 32360	01/26/2017 02:02:32	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	CHELSEA PARK LANDS LTD	45	97	Instr #:20090218000 058200	Lot#:7-190 Book:45 Pg:97 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR SECOND ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201704120001 22860	04/12/2017 08:16:53	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	CHELSEA PARK LANDS LTD	45	97	Instr #:20090218000 058200	Lot#:7-194 Book:45 Pg:97 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR SECOND ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201704060001 17140	04/06/2017 12:53:24	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	CHELSEA PARK LANDS LTD	37	95	Instr #:20090218000 058200	Lot#:11-26 Book:37 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 11TH SECTOR
201704060001 17170	04/06/2017 12:53:27	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	CHELSA PARK LANDS LTD	37	95	Instr #:20090218000 058200	Lot#:11-30 Book:37 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 11TH SECTOR

201705040001 54350	05/04/2017 10:29:25	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	CHELSEA PARK LANDS LTD	45	97	Instr #:20090218000 058200	Lot#:7-233 Book:45 Pg:97 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR SECOND ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201705040001 54370	05/04/2017 10:29:27	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	CHELSEA PARK LANDS LTD	45	97	Instr #:20090218000 058200	Lot#:7-197 Book:45 Pg:97 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR SECOND ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201705040001 54400	05/04/2017 10:29:30	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	CHELSEA PARK LANDS LTD	45	97	Instr #:20090218000 058200	Lot#:7-195 Book:45 Pg:97 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR SECOND ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201705040001 54410	05/04/2017 10:29:31	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	CHELSEA PARK LANDS LTD	45	97	Instr #:20090218000 058200	Lot#:7-141 Book:45 Pg:97 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR SECOND ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201705040001 54440	05/04/2017 10:29:34	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	CHELSEA PARK LANDS LTD	45	97	Instr #:20090218000 058200	Lot#:7-188 Book:45 Pg:97 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR SECOND ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201705040001 54470	05/04/2017 10:29:37	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	CHELSEA PARK LANDS LTD	45	97	Instr #:20090218000 058200	Lot#:7-192 Book:45 Pg:97 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR SECOND ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD

201705040001 54560		COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N		CHELSEA PARK LANDS LTD		45		Lot#:7-229 Book:45 Pg:97 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR SECOND ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
	08:03:46	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	CHELSEA PARK LANDS LTD		37	058200	Lot#:7-43 Book:37 Pg:120 Sub:CHELSEA PARK SEVENTH SECTOR FIRST ADDITION